Terms of Use for wishgain.com

Effective Date: 2023-11-01

Welcome to wishgain.com, operated by WishGain ("we," "us," or "our"). By accessing or using our website, wishgain.com, and its related services, you agree to comply with and be bound by the following Terms of Use. Please read these terms carefully before using our website.

1. Acceptance of Terms

By accessing or using wishgain.com, you agree to these Terms of Use and all applicable laws and regulations. If you do not agree with any part of these terms, you may not use our website.

2. Registration

2.1 Account Creation: Users can sign up for wishgain.com using Google login, Apple login, or email. By creating an account, you agree to provide accurate and complete information.

2.2 Security: You are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of your account and password. You agree to notify us immediately of any unauthorized use of your account.

3. Wish Creation and Funding

3.1 Wish Lists: Users can create wish lists on wishgain.com.

3.2 Funding: Users have the option to fund wishes created by them through contributions from their fans.

4. Payment

4.1 Credit Card Payments: Users can make payments for wishes using credit cards. We use the payment processing services provided by stripe.com.

4.2 Payment without Login: Users can make payments without logging in by providing credit card information.

5. Refund Policy

5.1 No Refunds: Users cannot request refunds after making a payment for wishes.

6. User Conduct

6.1 Compliance: Users agree to comply with all applicable laws and regulations while using wishgain.com.

6.2 Prohibited Activities: Users must not engage in any activities that may disrupt the functioning of wishgain.com or violate the rights of others.

7. Intellectual Property

7.1 Ownership: The content on wishgain.com, including text, graphics, logos, and images, is the intellectual property of WishGain and is protected by copyright laws.

8. Limitation of Liability

8.1 No Liability: We are not liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, consequential, or special damages arising out of or in any way connected with the use of wishgain.com.

9. Modifications to Terms of Use

9.1 Changes: We reserve the right to modify these Terms of Use at any time. It is your responsibility to review these terms periodically for changes.

10. Governing Law

10.1 Jurisdiction: These Terms of Use are governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of [Your Jurisdiction].

By using wishgain.com, you agree to these Terms of Use. If you have any questions or concerns, please contact us at [contact@wishgain.com].

Thank you for using wishgain.com!